	MOUNTAIN TIT	LE COMPANY
. هي	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	itter stated, to grantor paid by ANTON M. SUTY, III. & hereinafter called , hereinafter called unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and there are belonging or ap-
	nuspand distribution for the consideration hereina	the successors and
her	KELLY SUTY, husband and wife and convey	unto the said grantee and grantees thereunto belonging or ap-
the	grantee, does hereby grant, bargan, etc.	unto the said grantee and grantee's nerrs, successful or ap- editaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
ass	grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey igns, that certain real property, with the tenements, here igns, that certain real property, with the tenements, here taining, situated in the County of	
34		
9	ATT AT	PPEARS ON THE REVERSE OF THIS DEED.
AH	SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION AS IT AN	
		K N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
23	A ANE C CONTRACTOR	
APR	an start	
		TITLE COMPANY with instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations.
8	MOUNTAIN T	TILE CONTRACT
	IVI () () () () () () () () () (THLE COMPANY this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. give title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county give title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city or county of the property should check with the appropriate city of the property should check with the property should check with the appropriate city of the property should check with the appropriate city of the property should check with the property should che
	"This instrument will not allow use of the person acquiring	g jee title to the property
	Refore signing of accepting	iter forever.
	To Have and to Hold the same unto the said a	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. h said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that ranted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT those ranted premises, of the date of this deed, and that
	And said granion herein simple of the above g	ranted pleasants, a the date of this deed, and that
	grantor is lawfully served apparent upon the land	, if any, as of one is the tout claims
	t to over defend the said pres	mises and the above described encland 000,00
	grantor will warrant and forever below except thos	nises and every part the above described encumbrances. e claiming under the above described encumbrances. this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$50,000.00. this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$50,000.00. this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$50,000.00. this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$50,000.00.
ž	and demands of the sensideration paid for .	
COMPANY		this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$50,000.00 which is the state of the terms of dollars, is \$50,000.00 which is the state of the terms of dollars, is \$50,000.00 which is the state of the terms of terms of the terms of terms of the terms of terms of terms of the terms of terms of the terms of ter
M	the where the context	
C C	changes shall be implied to make the provisions	this instrument this Dind day of April ,19 87; this instrument this Dind day of April authorized thereto by signed and seal attixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
TITLE	In witness that it has caused its name to be	Signed and A Distance
	order of its board of directors.	Joe C. Halousek
7		Liladin & Jalouser
AÍN	(If executed by a corporation, affig corporate seal)	Gladys E/Halousek)ss.
Z)	STATE OF OREGON, County Camp and
nc	STATE OF OREGON.	Descentive appeared
MC	County of	that the former is the

	Personally appeared the above named Joe.C. Halousek. & Gladys. E. Halousek and acknowledged the foregoing instru- voluntary act and deed.	a corporations
	Haliousek	and that the seal attixed to the foregoing was signed and sealed in the seal of
	Halousek and acknowledged the foregoing instru- voluntary act and deed.	of said corporation by authority of its voluntary act and deed.
		Before me: SEAL)
	Below mela frence	Notary Public for Oregon
		My commission expires:
	1, My commission expires: 8/10/0	STATE OF OREGON,
		STATE OF ONE STATE SS.
f	Joe c. & Gladys E. Halousek	
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	ment was received for record on
	Anton M. Suty III & Kelly Suty PO.Box 68 OR 97632	day of Mand recorded
	Anton M. Busy PO. Box 68 Malin OR 97632	at o'Clock data or as
	MALIN OR 416 5. DODALESS	for file/reel number said county.
	After recording return to:	BECORDER'S USE
	After recording roturn 19: GRANTEE	County affixed.
	and the second s	
	NAME, ADDRESS, 21 Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the fo	Ilowing address. Recording Officer
	Until a change is requested and	By
	NAME, ADDRESS, TIP	
	MOI	INTAIN TITLE COMPANY

4

A parcel of land situated in Government Lot 1, Section 14, Township 41 South, Range 12 East Willamette Meridian, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northwest corner of said Government Lot 1, said point being in the centerline of the County Road; thence Easterly along the North line of said Government Lot 1 and along the centerline of the County Road a distance of 179 feet; thence Southerly parallel with the West line of said Government Lot 1 a distance of 390 feet; thence Westerly parallel with the North line of said Government Lot 1 a distance of 179 feet to the West line of said Government Lot 1; thence Northerly along the West line of said Government Lot 1 a distance of 390 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning. EXCEPTING THEREFROM any portion lying within the State Highway 50.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of of April A.D., 19	Mountain Title Company 87 at 10:34 o'clock A_M., and Deeds on Page	6837
FEE \$14.00	Evelyn Biehn, By	Man Amila